



Brathay Windermere Half Marathon 22nd May 2016

Brathay Trust is a leading charity that inspires children and young people to become successful, confident and responsible citizens who make positive contributions to society.

The inaugural Brathay Half Marathon will take place in 2016 – come and run through the stunning Lakeland scenery on a 13.1 mile route through the beautiful village Hawkshead and back.

Your entry fee helps us to provide a safe, enjoyable and memorable event – so please enter now to experience one of the most distinctive marathons in Europe and help young people. Every extra £1 you are able to raise in sponsorship will go towards helping those young people most in need. All contributions, large or small, will be greatly appreciated.

We can't do it without supporters like you – thank you!

If you raise £95 in sponsorship for Brathay Trust we will refund your entry fee!*

There are two tiers of entry for the 2016 event:

1. Early Bird (entries before January 5th 2016):

- £23.00 for club members associated to England Athletics
- £25.00 for unattached / independent runners

2. Standard (5th January to 20th May 2016):

- £25.00 for club members associated to England Athletics
- £27.00 for unattached / independent runners

Early Bird & Standard entries include:

- timing chip (collected at registration)
- electrolyte sports energy drinks and bottled water at 3 refreshment stations and the finish line
- half marathon finishers medal
- trophies and prizes for winners in all age categories
- goody bag

Limited onsite car parking will be available at a fee of £5 per car for the day.



Entry Form

Please complete entry form in BLOCK CAPITALS and return with a 6' x 9' (C5) size SAE, and payment to the below address.

Our preferred method of payment is by bank transfer as this transaction is free which in turn reduces our costs, protecting our charitable resources further. If paying by bank transfer please complete the enclosed bank transfer form and return with your entry form.

Alternatively you can pay by cheque. Please make cheques payable to Brathay Trust.

Brathay Running This event is organised in accordance with UK Athletics rules and

Brathay Hall

Ambleside

All proceeds from this event will go to Brathay Trust

Cumbria LA22 0HP

Registered Charity Number: 1021586 Registered in Scotland: SC038803

regulations. Race permit number: TBC

Forename			Surnar	ne			
I would like an Early Bird or Standard entry for the Brathay Windermere Half Marathon (please tick box)							
Address							
			Postco	de			
Home telephone			Mobile telephone				
Email address							
Club Name and your UKA Registration number:						Unattached	
Date of birth			Age on day of event				
Category (please circle as appropriate) Minimum age for this event is 18 years on the 22nd May 2016							
Male 18 to 39	Male 50 to 54	Male 65+		Female 35 to 39	Female 50 to	o 54	
Male 40 to 44	Male 55 to 59			Female 40 to 44	Female 55 to	o 59	
Male 45 to 49	Male 60 to 64	Female 18	3 to 34	Female 45 to 49	Female 60+		
Where did you hear about the Brathay Windermere Half Marathon?							
Please consider my entry for the Brathay Windermere Half Marathon 2016. I enclose a 6' x 9' (C5) size SAE , the attached confirmation slip and correct payment for the event. I have read the entry declaration and agree to adhere to UK Athletics rules and regulations, and requirements of the event organisers.							
Signed			Date				



Entry Declaration

The Brathay Windermere Half Marathon 2016 is held under UK Athletics rules and regulations. The permit number for the event is: TBC. By signing and paying for your entry you are declaring that you are an amateur as defined by UK Athletics laws and agree to abide by their rules. You agree to the Terms and Conditions and disclaimer of the Brathay Windermere Marathon available to view on www.brathayrunning.com .

The right to participate in this event is highly individual, and as such entries and race numbers are nontransferable.

Data Protection

The organisers of the Brathay Windermere Half Marathon 2016 use data supplied by participants to process an entry. All data (electronic and paper) is stored securely. Personal data is not supplied or distributed to any third party other than those working within the framework of the event.

Follow our website for event updates http://www.brathayrunning.com Facebook - www.facebook.com/brathayrunning Twitter - @brathayrunning

> Good luck with your training and raising sponsorship We look forward to seeing you at Brathay









Bank Transfer Payment Form

Bank transfers should be made to:					
Cumberland Building Society, Lake Road, Ambleside, LA22 0AD Sort Code: 16-52-21, Account no. 53276932.					
Please use the following as a reference when making the transfer : 'Your Surname, Your Postcode' e.g. 'Smith, LA22 OHP'					
Please complete the following information and return this sheet with your entry form:					
1 st Name					
Surname					
Date Bank transfer made					
Amount transferred					
Signed:					
Date:					